
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Wolfgang MARCHER
1705NA CMO
Course : H50 Open
Distance : 8200m (Climbing 160m)
Time : 1:36:14 (11'44"/km)

12/46 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gilles PERRIN 1:00:33
2. Alain MAZY 1:12:29
3. Olivier CHATTLAIN 1:18:29

1. 92 00:11:40 1399m 8'20"/km
2. 115 00:07:04 00:18:44 556m 12'43"/km
3. 114 00:03:41 00:22:25 257m 14'20"/km
4. 99 00:05:16 00:27:41 105m 50'10"/km
5. 33 00:12:10 00:39:51 1004m 12'07"/km
6. 34 00:04:06 00:43:57 337m 12'10"/km
7. 35 00:02:55 00:46:52 156m 18'42"/km
8. 40 00:03:42 00:50:34 298m 12'25"/km
9. 117 00:15:43 01:06:17 1490m 10'33"/km

10. 52 00:12:20 01:18:37 655m 18'50"/km
11. 53 00:01:21 01:19:58 80m 16'53"/km
12. 95 00:03:12 01:23:10 289m 11'04"/km
13. 55 00:07:42 01:30:52 747m 10'18"/km
14. 57 00:03:21 01:34:13 373m 8'59"/km
15. 250 00:01:30 01:35:43 220m 6'49"/km
16. 999 00:00:31 01:36:14 123m 4'12"/km
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